Mercedes SL-klasse SL550

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Kleur interieur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

Benzine
2014
19950 KM
Cabrio
Automaat

Grijs
rood
2

2

8

4663cc

320kW / 436pk
Achterwielaandrijving
9.11/ 100km

1785kg

250km

700nm

5250

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Interesse? Bel met +31 (0) 20 700
99 30

€44.895,00

Toys on Wheels
Contactweg 47

1014 AN Amsterdam
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